Phone: 1-800-555-5629  |  Fax: 973-244-7333  |  Web: www.maxlite.com  |  E-mail: info@maxlite.com
MAX15019
Revised: 03-30-17
Page: 1 of 4
PROJECT NAME:_____________________________ CATALOG NUMBER:__________________________
NOTES:______________________________________FIXTURE SCHEDULE:_________________________
FEATURES:
• Replaces up to 400 Watt pulse start metal halide

Lens: Tempered Glass
LED Module: Copper plating provides high thermal transfer
rate, minimizing the junction temperature of the LEDs.
Finish: Dark bronze; white optional (consult factory for lead
times)
Phone: 1-800-555-5629  |  Fax: 973-244-7333  |  Web: www.maxlite.com  |  E-mail: info@maxlite.com
MAX15019
Revised: 03-30-17
LED Large Area Light
MLAR Series
Page: 3 of 4
ORDERING*:
ORDER
CODE MODEL FINISH OPTIONS VOLTAGE DISTRIBUTION NOMINAL
WATTAGE CCT
71324 MLAR70LED50 BRONZE None 120-277V TYPE V 70
5000K
75013 MLAR70LED50/3 BRONZE None 120-277V TYPE III 70
75015 MLAR70LED50/3MS4 BRONZE MOTION/DAYLIGHT SENSOR 120-277V TYPE III 70
75014 MLAR70LED50/3PC BRONZE PHOTOCONTROL
RECEPTACLE 120-277V TYPE III 70
75016 MLAR70LED50/3UH BRONZE None 347-480V TYPE III 70
75019 MLAR70LED50/3W WHITE None 120-277V TYPE III 70
75021 MLAR70LED50/3WMS4 WHITE MOTION/DAYLIGHT SENSOR 120-277V TYPE III 70
75022 MLAR70LED50/3WUH WHITE None 347-480V TYPE III 70
72026 MLAR70LED50/5W WHITE None 120-277V TYPE V WIDE 70
74151 MLAR70LED50MS4 BRONZE MOTION/DAYLIGHT SENSOR 120-277V TYPE V 70
73054 MLAR70LED50PC BRONZE PHOTOCONTROL
RECEPTACLE 120-277V TYPE V 70
73055 MLAR70LED50PC/5W WHITE PHOTOCONTROL
RECEPTACLE 120-277V TYPE V WIDE 70
71641 MLAR70LED50W WHITE None 120-277V TYPE V 70
72931 MLAR70LED50W/5W WHITE None 120-277V TYPE V WIDE 70
71325 MLAR100LED50 BRONZE None 120-277V TYPE V 100
75042 MLAR100LED50/3 BRONZE 120-277V TYPE III 100
75044 MLAR100LED50/3MS4 BRONZE MOTION/DAYLIGHT SENSOR 120-277V TYPE III 100
75043 MLAR100LED50/3PC BRONZE PHOTOCONTROL
RECEPTACLE 120-277V TYPE III 100
75045 MLAR100LED50/3UH BRONZE None 347-480V TYPE III 100
75048 MLAR100LED50/3W WHITE None 120-277V TYPE III 100
75050 MLAR100LED50/3WMS4 WHITE MOTION/DAYLIGHT SENSOR 120-277V TYPE III 100
75051 MLAR100LED50/3WUH WHITE None 347-480V TYPE III 100
72028 MLAR100LED50/5W WHITE None 120-277V TYPE V WIDE 100
74155 MLAR100LED50MS4 BRONZE MOTION/DAYLIGHT SENSOR 120-277V TYPE V 100
72596 MLAR100LED50PC BRONZE PHOTOCONTROL
RECEPTACLE 120-277V TYPE V 100
72597 MLAR100LED50PC/5W WHITE PHOTOCONTROL
RECEPTACLE 120-277V TYPE V WIDE 100
73109 MLAR100LED50UH BRONZE None 347-480V TYPE V 100
71642 MLAR100LED50W WHITE None 120-277V TYPE V 100
71326 MLAR140LED50 BRONZE None 120-277V TYPE V 140
75071 MLAR140LED50/3 BRONZE None 120-277V TYPE III 140
75073 MLAR140LED50/3MS4 BRONZE MOTION/DAYLIGHT SENSOR 120-277V TYPE III 140
75072 MLAR140LED50/3PC BRONZE PHOTOCONTROL
RECEPTACLE 120-277V TYPE III 140
**Continue to next page for more order codes
*Please contact your MaxLite representative to order products that don’t have order codes listed here.
Phone: 1-800-555-5629  |  Fax: 973-244-7333  |  Web: www.maxlite.com  |  E-mail: info@maxlite.com
MAX15019
Revised: 03-30-17
LED Large Area Light
MLAR Series
Page: 4 of 4
ORDER
CODE MODEL FINISH OPTIONS VOLTAGE DISTRIBUTION NOMINAL
WATTAGE CCT
75074 MLAR140LED50/3UH BRONZE None 347-480V TYPE III 140
5000K
75077 MLAR140LED50/3W WHITE None 120-277V TYPE III 140
75080 MLAR140LED50/3WUH WHITE None 347-480V TYPE III 140
72030 MLAR140LED50/5W WHITE None 120-277V TYPE V WIDE 140
74161 MLAR140LED50MS4 BRONZE MOTION/DAYLIGHT SENSOR 120-277V TYPE V 140
72599 MLAR140LED50PC BRONZE PHOTOCONTROL
RECEPTACLE 120-277V TYPE V 140
73694 MLAR140LED50UH BRONZE None 347-480V TYPE V 140
71643 MLAR140LED50W WHITE None 120-277V TYPE V 140
72929 MLAR140LED50WUH WHITE None 347-480V TYPE V 140
ORDERING*:
*Please contact your MaxLite representative to order products that don’t have order codes listed here.